
TABELLONE CLASSI  CLASSICO

LUN

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

MAR

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

MER

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

GIO

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

VEN

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35

1AC

BOCCIA G.
MAZZEO
LORETO

MIGLIARO E.
SALERNO E.

LORETO
LORETO

DE VIVO C.
SALERNO E.
SAVARESE
SAVARESE

SAVARESE
SAVARESE

SALERNO E.
FRECENTESE M.

MIGLIARO E.

SAVARESE
BOCCIA G.
DE VIVO C.

FRECENTESE M.
LORETO

SAVARESE

LORETO
SAVARESE
DE VIVO C.
SAVARESE

MIGLIARO E.

1BC

MILITO F.
MILITO F.
ROSCIGNO

VISCARDI R.
MIGLIARO E.

DE VIVO C.
VISCARDI R.

CIAMPI
ROSCIGNO

MIGLIARO E.
MILITO F.

MILITO F.
MILITO F.
CIAMPI
CIAMPI

MILITO F.

DE VIVO C.
MIGLIARO E.
VISCARDI R.
VISCARDI R.
DE VIVO F.
MILITO F.

DE VIVO F.
MILITO F.
MILITO F.
MAZZEO

DE VIVO C.

1BL

RASTELLI
RASTELLI

VISCARDI R.
ALIBERTI G.

POLICHETTI A.

VISCARDI R.
DI FILIPPO G.
ALIBERTI G.
CAIAZZA E.
CAIAZZA E.
BOCCIA G.

DI FILIPPO G.
CAIAZZA E.
CAIAZZA E.
RASTELLI

ROTUNNO M.

VISCARDI R.
VISCARDI R.

PERNICE
BOCCIA G.

POLICHETTI A.
POLICHETTI A.

ALIBERTI G.
MAZZEO

ROTUNNO M.
ROTUNNO M.

PERNICE

1CC

SAVARESE
SAVARESE

VISCARDI R.
ALIBERTI G.

POLICHETTI A.

VISCARDI R.
CIAMPI

ALIBERTI G.
MILITO F.
MILITO F.
BOCCIA G.

CIAMPI
CIAMPI

MILITO F.
MILITO F.
SAVARESE

VISCARDI R.
VISCARDI R.

PERNICE
BOCCIA G.

POLICHETTI A.
POLICHETTI A.

ALIBERTI G.
MAZZEO

SAVARESE
MILITO F.
PERNICE

2AC

ROBUSTELLI G
LORETO
MAZZEO

SALERNO E.
CICALESE G.

ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G
CICALESE G.
CICALESE G.

ROBUSTELLI G
MIGLIARO E.

LORETO
CICALESE G.

FRECENTESE M.
BOCCIA G.

ROBUSTELLI G

ROBUSTELLI G
SALERNO E.
BOCCIA G.

MIGLIARO E.
MIGLIARO E.

FRECENTESE M.

ROBUSTELLI G
LORETO

ROBUSTELLI G
SALERNO E.

ROBUSTELLI G

2BC

CICALESE G.
ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G

LORETO
ROSCIGNO

ALIBERTI G.
DE VIVO F.

ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G

ROSCIGNO
CICALESE G.

ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G

MARRA C.
ROBUSTELLI G

LORETO

DE VIVO F.
ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G

LORETO
MARRA C.

ALIBERTI G.

CICALESE G.
CICALESE G.
MARRA C.

ALIBERTI G.
MAZZEO

3AC

SCHIOPPA M.
DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.

FRECENTESE M.
DI FILIPPO G.

DE LUCA

SALERNO E.
DE VIVO P.

SCHIOPPA M.
SCHIOPPA M.

MAZZEO
FRECENTESE M.

MIGLIARO E.
DE LUCA

DE VIVO P.
DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.

BOCCIA G.
MIGLIARO E.

BOCCIA G.
DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.
SALERNO E.
SCHIOPPA M.
SCHIOPPA M.

MIGLIARO E.
SALERNO E.
MIGLIARO E.
DE VIVO P.
DE VIVO P.

SCHIOPPA M.

3BC

MAZZEO
SANTORIELLO M.

DE LUCA
MARRA C.

VISCARDI R.
VISCARDI R.

DE VIVO F.
ROSCIGNO

IEMMO
IEMMO

DONNARUMMA
SANTORIELLO M.

DE LUCA
SANTORIELLO M.
DONNARUMMA

SAVARESE
SAVARESE
ROSCIGNO
MARRA C.

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

IEMMO
DE VIVO F.
SAVARESE

SANTORIELLO M.

IEMMO
SANTORIELLO M.
SANTORIELLO M.

MARRA C.
VISCARDI R.
VISCARDI R.

13.30
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LICEO STATALE TITO LUCREZIO CARO



LUN

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

MAR

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

MER

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

GIO

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35
13.30

VEN

8.00
8.55
9.50

10.45
11.40
12.35

3CC

ALIBERTI G.
APICELLA G.

FRECENTESE M.
APICELLA G.

LORETO
LORETO

APICELLA G.
APICELLA G.
CARUSO G.
CARUSO G.
ALIBERTI G.
ROSCIGNO

FRECENTESE M.
SALERNO E.
ALIBERTI G.

DE LUCA
LORETO

CARUSO G.
ROSCIGNO

DE LUCA
CARUSO G.
CARUSO G.
APICELLA G.
SALERNO E.
SALERNO E.

CARUSO G.
ALIBERTI G.

LORETO
APICELLA G.
APICELLA G.

MAZZEO

4AC

DI FILIPPO G.
SCHIOPPA M.
SALERNO E.

DE LUCA
FRECENTESE M.

MIGLIARO E.

SCHIOPPA M.
SALERNO E.
DE VIVO P.
MAZZEO
DE LUCA

DI FILIPPO G.
BOCCIA G.

SCHIOPPA M.
FRECENTESE M.

MIGLIARO E.
DE VIVO P.

SCHIOPPA M.
BOCCIA G.

SCHIOPPA M.
SAVARESE
SAVARESE

DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.
MIGLIARO E.

DE VIVO P.
DE VIVO P.
SALERNO E.
MIGLIARO E.
SCHIOPPA M.

SAVARESE

4BC

SANTORIELLO M.
CICALESE G.

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

IEMMO
FRECENTESE M.

CICALESE G.
CICALESE G.

DONNARUMMA
DE LUCA
MARRA C.

IEMMO
SANTORIELLO M.

MARRA C.
SANTORIELLO M.

IEMMO
ROSCIGNO

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

ROSCIGNO
FRECENTESE M.

DE LUCA
SANTORIELLO M.
SANTORIELLO M.

CICALESE G.

SANTORIELLO M.
MARRA C.
MAZZEO
IEMMO

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

4CC

APICELLA G.
ALIBERTI G.
CARUSO G.

ROBUSTELLI G
ROBUSTELLI G

VILLANO S.

MARRA C.
CARUSO G.
APICELLA G.
ALIBERTI G.

FRECENTESE M.
DE LUCA

VILLANO S.
FRECENTESE M.

MARRA C.
ROBUSTELLI G

CARUSO G.
APICELLA G.
APICELLA G.

CARUSO G.
DE LUCA

APICELLA G.
MAZZEO

ALIBERTI G.
MARRA C.

APICELLA G.
APICELLA G.
ALIBERTI G.

ROBUSTELLI G
CARUSO G.
CARUSO G.

5AC

SALERNO E.
BOCCIA G.
DE VIVO P.

DI FILIPPO G.
DE LUCA
IEMMO

DI FILIPPO G.
SCHIOPPA M.
SALERNO E.

DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.

MAZZEO
IEMMO
IEMMO

SALERNO E.
SCHIOPPA M.
SCHIOPPA M.
DE VIVO P.
DE VIVO P.

FRECENTESE M.
SCHIOPPA M.
SCHIOPPA M.

IEMMO
BOCCIA G.

DI FILIPPO G.

DI FILIPPO G.
DI FILIPPO G.
DE VIVO P.

SCHIOPPA M.
FRECENTESE M.

DE LUCA

5BC

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

IEMMO
IEMMO

DONNARUMMA
MARRA C.

DONNARUMMA
MARRA C.
MILITO F.

DONNARUMMA
IEMMO

ZAMBRANO C
ROSCIGNO
DE VIVO F.
DE LUCA

DONNARUMMA
DONNARUMMA

MARRA C.
ZAMBRANO C

ZAMBRANO C
ZAMBRANO C
DE VIVO F.
MILITO F.
MILITO F.
MAZZEO

MILITO F.
IEMMO

ROSCIGNO
DE LUCA

ZAMBRANO C
ZAMBRANO C

5CC

CARUSO G.
CARUSO G.
ALIBERTI G.
DE VIVO P.
MARRA C.
ROSCIGNO

DE VIVO P.
ALIBERTI G.
MARRA C.

APICELLA G.
APICELLA G.
CARUSO G.

MAZZEO
ALIBERTI G.

LORETO
LORETO

APICELLA G.
DE LUCA

CARUSO G.

DE VIVO P.
DE VIVO P.

FRECENTESE M.
ALIBERTI G.
APICELLA G.

LORETO

MARRA C.
CARUSO G.
CARUSO G.
ROSCIGNO
DE LUCA

FRECENTESE M.
13.30
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